
     Schützengau Mittelmain
        Jugendpokal 2017

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 02.10.2016
Klasse: Jugend A

SK Roden 1                                  : SG Remlingen 1                             990  : 935
  Luca Benkert                      323         Luca Philipp                      276
  Julia Hartlieb                    333         Adrian Stenke                     348
  Julian Sendelbach                 334         Leonard Stenke                    311

SV Bischbrunn 1                             : KKS Altfeld 1                              952  : 964
  Emma Thauer                       296         Tina Gerberich                    357
  Sebastian Leimeister              320         Lea Nitschky                      304
  Lukas Väth                        336         Pascal Albert                     303

SV Neubrunn 1                               : SV Neubrunn 2                              1083 : 1027
  Lissi Bauer                       368         Christina Meckel                  346
  Lorenz Deckert                    366         Vivien Simic                      369
  Marius Lurz                       349         Sam Schneider                     312

 1. SV Neubrunn 1                              1    2  : 0    1083    1083,00
 2. SK Roden 1                                 1    2  : 0    990     990,00
 3. KKS Altfeld 1                              1    2  : 0    964     964,00
 4. SV Neubrunn 2                              1    0  : 2    1027    1027,00
 5. SV Bischbrunn 1                            1    0  : 2    952     952,00
 6. SG Remlingen 1                             1    0  : 2    935     935,00

 1. Vivien Simic                  SV Neubrunn 2                               369 Ringe
 2. Lissi Bauer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               368 Ringe
 3. Lorenz Deckert                SV Neubrunn 1                               366 Ringe
 4. Tina Gerberich                KKS Altfeld 1                               357 Ringe
 5. Marius Lurz                   SV Neubrunn 1                               349 Ringe
 6. Adrian Stenke                 SG Remlingen 1                              348 Ringe
 7. Christina Meckel              SV Neubrunn 2                               346 Ringe
 8. Philipp Schneider             SK Roden 1                                  344 Ringe
 9. Lukas Väth                    SV Bischbrunn 1                             336 Ringe
10. Julian Sendelbach             SK Roden 1                                  334 Ringe
11. Julia Hartlieb                SK Roden 1                                  333 Ringe
12. Luca Benkert                  SK Roden 1                                  323 Ringe
13. Sebastian Leimeister          SV Bischbrunn 1                             320 Ringe
14. Sam Schneider                 SV Neubrunn 2                               312 Ringe



15. Leonard Stenke                SG Remlingen 1                              311 Ringe
16. Lea Nitschky                  KKS Altfeld 1                               304 Ringe
17. Pascal Albert                 KKS Altfeld 1                               303 Ringe
18. Emma Thauer                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             296 Ringe
19. Luca Philipp                  SG Remlingen 1                              276 Ringe
20. Jana Rüppel                   SV Bischbrunn 1                             205 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 02.10.2016
Klasse: Jugend B

KKS Altfeld 2                               : SV Lohr 1                                  837  : 652
  Lukas Ritzler                     287         Andreas Suchanka                  256
  Andreas Wolf                      234         Tasha Englert                     266
  Antonia Ruecker                   316         Benedikt Rudlof                   130

SV Dorfprozelten 1                          : Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              865  : 783
  Noah Spachmann                    356         Christian Plaß                    318
  Frank Freiburg                    263         Andreas Plaß                      226
  Marius Büttner                    246         Silas Winzenhöller                239

 1. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1    2  : 0    865     865,00
 2. KKS Altfeld 2                              1    2  : 0    837     837,00
 3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            0    0  : 0    -       -
 4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1    0  : 2    783     783,00
 5. SV Lohr 1                                  1    0  : 2    652     652,00

 1. Noah Spachmann                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          356 Ringe
 2. Christian Plaß                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               318 Ringe
 3. Antonia Ruecker               KKS Altfeld 2                               316 Ringe
 4. Lukas Ritzler                 KKS Altfeld 2                               287 Ringe
 5. Tasha Englert                 SV Lohr 1                                   266 Ringe
 6. Frank Freiburg                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          263 Ringe
 7. Andreas Suchanka              SV Lohr 1                                   256 Ringe
 8. Marius Büttner                SV Dorfprozelten 1                          246 Ringe
 9. Silas Winzenhöller            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               239 Ringe
10. Andreas Wolf                  KKS Altfeld 2                               234 Ringe
11. Benjamin Spachmann            SV Dorfprozelten 1                          227 Ringe
12. Andreas Plaß                  Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               226 Ringe
13. Benedikt Rudlof               SV Lohr 1                                   130 Ringe

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


